Product Data Sheet
2X-FR-xx
Addressable Fire Panel Repeater
Overview
The 2X Series life safety control systems are bringing the speed
and functionality of high-end intelligent processing to small to
mid-sized addressable applications. They feature an attractive
contemporary design that fits with any decor. Special plastics

/ Back)  18 (20mm) / 2 (20mm) / 2 removable plates
IP rating  IP30: for indoor use only
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
2X-FR-xx Addressable Fire Panel Repeater
-xx Language Codes
2X-ZI-20
2X-ZI-40
BS127N Sealed Lead-Acid Battery - 12V  7.2Ah
BS130N Sealed Lead-Acid Battery - 12V 12Ah
BS131N Sealed Lead-Acid Battery - 12V 18Ah
2010-2-FTP-C30 Addressable Fire Panel Accessory - Cable FTP CAT5 - 3m
2010-2-USB-C30 Addressable Fire Panel Accessory - Cable USB A to B - 3m
2010-2-PAK-NET128 2010-2 PAK Increases the network capability to 32 nodes
and 128 loops
2010-2-PAK-NET256 Network Expansion - 64 Nodes / 256 Loops for Addressable
Fire Panel
2010-2-PAK-RMSDK 2010-2 PAK Enables custom event reporting and command
control using the Edwards
2010-2-PAK-RMOH 2010-2 PAK Enables the Contact ID protocol over Ethernet
2010-2-PAK-RMBN 2010-2 PAK Enables the BACnet protocol over Ethernet
2010-2-PAK-RMMB 2010-2 PAK Enables the Modbus protocol over Ethernet
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
2X-FR-xx-2017-08-16 10:51:09 Released :05-DEC-16